801.
802.
803.
804.
805.
806.
807.
808.
809.
810.

811.

812.
813.
814.
815.
816.
817.
818.
819.
820.
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supply
corner
electric
insects
crops
tone
hit
sand
doctor
provide
thus
won't
cook
bones
tail
board
modern
compound
mine
wash't

821.
822.
823.
824,
825.
826.
827.
828.
829.
830.
831.
832.
833.
834.
83D.
836.
837.
838.
839.
840.

Fry’s Ninth 100 Words

fit
addition
belong
safe
soldiers
guess
silent
trade
rather
compare
crowd
poem
enjoy
elements
indicate
except
expect
flat
seven

841.
842.
843.
844,
845,
846.
847.
848.
849.
850.
851.
852.
853.
854,
855.
856.
857.
858.
859.
interesting 860.

sense
string
blow
famous
value
wings
movement
pole
exciting
branches
thick
blood

lie

spot

bell

fun

loud
consider
suggested
thin

861.
862.
863.
864.
865.
866.
867.
868.
869.
870.
871.
872.
873.
874.
875.
876.
877.
878.
879.
880.

position
entered
fruit
tied

rich
dollars
send
sight
chief
Japanese
stream
planets
rhythm
eight
science
major
observe
tube
hecessary
weight

881. meat

882.
883.
884.
88D.
886.
887.
888.
889.
890.
891.
892.
893.
894.
895.
896.
897.
898.
899.
900.

lifted
process
army
hat
property
particular
swim
terms
current
park
sell
shoulder
industry
wash
block
spread
cattle
wife
sharp
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801.
802.
803.
804.
805.
806.
807.
808.
809.
810.

811.

812.
813.
814,
815.
816.
817.
818.
819.
820.

Fry’s Ninth 100 Words

Name: Date:
__supply 821. __ fit 841. __ sense
__corner 822. __ _addition 842. __string

__electric 823.

__insects 824.
__crops 825.
__tone 826
__hit 827.
__sand 828.
__doctor 829.
___provide 830.
___thus 831,
__won't 832
__cook 833.
__bones 834,
___tail 835.
__board 836.

__modern 837.

__compound 838

___mine 839.
__wasn't 840.

__belong 843. __ blow
__safe 844. _ famous
__soldiers 845. _ value

. __guess 846. __wings
__silent 847. __movement
__trade 848. __pole

__rather 849. __exciting
__compare  850. ___branches

__crowd 851. __ thick
. __poem 852. __ blood
__enjoy 853. __lie

__elements 854. __ spot
__indicate 855. _ bell

__except 856 __ fun
__expect 857. __loud

. __flat 858. __consider
__seven 859. ___suggested

__interesting 860. __thin
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Score: /100
861. __ position 881. _ meat
862. __ _entered 882. _ lifted
863. __ fruit 883. __process
864. __ tied 884. __army
865. __rich 885. _ hat
866. __dollars 886. __property
867. __send 887. __particular
868. __sight 888. ___swim
869. __ chief 889. _ terms
870. __Japanese 890. __ current
871. _ stream 891. __ park
872. __planets 892. _ sell
873. __rhythm 893. __ shoulder
874. __eight 894. __industry
875. ___science 895. _ wash
876. __major 896. __ block
877. __observe 897. __spread
878. ___tube 898. __ cattle
879. __necessary 899. _ wife
880. __weight 900. __sharp
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List 9A
supply
corner
electric
insects
crops
tone
hit
sand
doctor
provide
thus
won't
cook
bones
tail
board
modern
compound
mine
wasn't

List 9B
fit
addition
belong
safe
soldiers
guess
silent
trade
rather
compare
crowd
poem
enjoy
elements
indicate
except
expect
flat
seven

intferesting
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List 9C
sense
string
blow
famous
value
wings
movement
pole
exciting
branches
thick
blood

lie

spot

bell

fun

loud
consider
suggested
thin

Fry’s Ninth 100 Words

List 9D
position
entered
fruit
tied
rich
dollars
send
sight
chief
Japanese
stream
planets
rhythm
eight
science
major
observe
tube
necessary
weight

List 9E
meat
lifted
process
army
hat
property
particular
swim
terms
current
park
sell
shoulder
industry
wash
block
spread
cattle
wife
sharp
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List 9A
supply
corner
electric
insects
crops
tone
hit
sand
doctor
provide

List 9B
thus
won't
cook
bones
tail
board
modern
compound
mine
wasn't
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Fry’s Ninth 100 Words

List 9C
fit
addition
belong
safe
soldiers
guess
silent
trade
rather
compare

List 9D
crowd
poem
enjoy
elements
indicate
except
expect
flat
seven
intferesting

List 9E
sense
string
blow
famous
value
wings
movement
pole
exciting
branches

List OF
thick
blood
lie

spot
bell

fun

loud
consider
suggested
thin

List 9G
position
entered
fruit
tied
rich
dollars
send
sight
chief
Japanese

List 9H
stream
planets
rhythm
eight
science
major
observe
tube
hecessary
weight

List 9l
meat
lifted
process
army
hat
property
particular
swim
terms
current

List 9J
park
sell
shoulder
industry
wash
block
spread
cattle
wife
sharp
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corner
electric insects




doctor provide










soldiers

silent

compare



elements

835
[ I o |
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intferesting
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exciting branches







position entered

dollars



Japanese




875
o
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nhecessary
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particular

current



shoulder industry




cattle
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